(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM 360°
ACQUAGLOBO 50
CODE: SL-AG
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:

NOTES
DIAMETER:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-AG-D50-1-5W-TF-1
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/10/2024
1
-D50
1-5W
Ø :19.69” (50 cm)
-1-5W 1 x 1,5W (3000K)
-D50
-TF-1 Transformer for 1 Acquaglobo
110-277 V - 12 V
The connector, the transformer and the
plug must keep away from the water
contact!
-TF-3 Transformer for 3 Acquaglobo
30 W + box derivation for 3 connection
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:3
2    LIGHT SOURCE:
SL-AG-
D50-1-5W-TF-1